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SEERT

BHusqvarna ANLE Imas (s
]
32 Etapa BRMX 2024
]
Treino Livre Campo grande - MS 1,750 Km
Nacional 04/05/2024 10:50 .
Treino (15:00 Tempo) iniciado em 10:50:00
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
(127) MAEL (939) BRUNNO CHAVES
1 10:53:48.379 1:51.504 28.961 44.869 37.674 1 10:54:41.187 2:11.174 32.957 52.035 46.182
2 10:55:53.984 2:05.605 29.045 52.483 44.077 2 10:56:48.700 2:07.513 31.776 50.126 45.611
3 10:57:47.128 1:53.144 28.098 46.024 39.022 3 10:58:54.434 2:05.734 32.048 50.638 43.048
4 11:03:03.157 5:16.029 3:03.880 1:11.332 1:00.817 4 11:01:39.597 2:45.163 31.949 1:04.597 1:08.617
5 11:05:33.987 2:30.830 36.901 1:01.104 52.825 5 11:06:09.213 4:29.616 2:54.310 51.444 43.862
(83) ANDERSON AMARAL (11) 1ZIDORO BINDELA
1 10:54:40.883 1:59.863 31.508 48.441 39.914 1 10:55:29.303 2:18.441 34.433 54.363 49.645
2 10:56:35.764 1:54.881 29.236 46.102 39.543 2 10:57:52.886 2:23.583 33.687 54.811 55.085
3 10:59:27.491 2:51.727 54.040 1:10.400 47.287
4 11:01:26.646 1:59.155 28.625 50.586 30.944 (9) GERALDO SELLA
5 11:04:58.698 3:32.052 29.283 1:22.757 1:40.012 1 10:55:26.426 2:29.233 35.976 57.659 55.598
6 11:06:50.557 1:51.859 28.428 44.865 38.566 2 10:57:55.275 2:28.849 36.056 59.825 52.968
3 11:00:37.266 2:41.991 46.230 1:05.725 50.036
(973) MARCOS RATINHO 4 11:03:01.774 2:24.508 35.436 58.617 50.455
1 10:53:53.430 1:56.616 29.921 47.566 39.129 5 11:05:25.786 2:24.012 34.898 55.352 53.762
2 10:59:37.779 5:44.349 29.671 51.761 46.790
3 11:01:39.291 2:01.512 31.352 51.688 38.472 (2) GILSON CRISPIN
4 11:03:33.325 1:54.034 29.676 45.872 38.486 1 10:59:32.248 6:24.631 36.956 4:54.816 52.859
5 11:05:27.107 1:53.782 29.730 45.936 38.116 2 11:02:11.273 2:39.025 43.234 1:02.185 53.606
3 11:04:38.685 2:27.412 32.967 1:01.538 52.907
(303) GABRIEL MONTAGNER 4 11:07:13.313 2:34.628 41.286 1:00.860 52.482
1 10:54:43.846 2:00.591 31.389 48531 40.671
2 10:56:49.538 2:05.692 30.229 54.745 40.718 (46) DUDU
3 10:58:45.551 1:56.013 30.315 46.694 39.004 1 10:55:38.470 2:39.978 44.432 1:00.673 54.873
4 11:00:50.860 2:05.309 29.844 47.925 47.540 2 10:58:12.489 2:34.019 37.390 1:02.617 54.012
5 11:04:19.073 3:28.213 1:57.169 51.697 30.347 3 11:00:44.971 2:32.482 36.174 1:02.197 54.111
6 11:06:13.513 1:54.440 29.379 46.198 38.863 4 11:03:16.026 2:31.055 36.282 1:00.927 53.846
5 11:05:52.119 2:36.093 36.237 1:02.803 57.053
(90) CLEITON BORGES
1 10:55:20.138 2:20.471 42.980 51.964 45.527 (273) GELATINA
2 10:57:15.826 1:55.688 29.703 45.924 40.061 1 10:55:27.547 2:45.578 37.965 1:06.779 1:00.834
3 10:59:12.282 1:56.456 29.920 46.857 39.679 2 10:58:05.688 2:38.141 30.845 1:01.719 56.577
4 11:02:54.707 3:42.425 2:00.823 56.656 44.946 3 11:00:44.492 2:38.804 37.704 1:06.095 55.005
5 11:04:52.443 1:57.736 28.682 45.877 43.177 4 11:03:18.032 2:33.540 38.557 1:00.902 54.081
5 11:05:58.522 2:40.490 37.920 1:05.064 57.506
(913) MAQUINHO
1 10:54:45.742 2:18.981 35.668 1:02.130 41.183 (47) ZE EDUARDO
2 10:56:43.555 1:57.813 30.027 47.216 40.570 1 10:57:45.848 4:53.484 35.410 52.085 3:25.989
3 10:59:58.232 3:14.677 1:44.104 49.492 41.081 2 11:00:54.777 3:08.929 44.986 1:12.724 1:11.219
4 11:02:14.420 2:16.188 28.986 55.075 52.127
5 11:04:11.957 1:57.537 31.247 45.826 40.464
6 11:06:09.582 1:57.625 29.065 47.645 40.915

(55) GU RODRIGUES
1 10:55:03.872 2:05.965 32.407 51.209 42.349
2 10:57:01.832 1:57.960 28.886 47.465 41.609

(355) JAPINHA

1 10:54:53.130 2:20.314 32.426 1:04.350 43.538
2 10:56:57.333 2:04.203 32.112 49.937 42.154
3 10:58:59.271 2:01.938 31.041 49.723 41.174
4 11:02:09.962 3:10.691 1:21.603 1:03.525 45.563
5 11:04:09.851 1:59.889 30.776 48.042 41.071
6 11:06:13.022 2:03.171 30.328 48.185 44.658

(199) KIOMAN
1 10:54:27.436 2:01.605 31.978 49.000 40.627
2 10:57:06.632 2:39.196 55.223 1:00.112 43.861
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